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YemnioHaT U-21
2019/20 19-i1 Typ, MaTy Ne91

M aTHMus, 21.02.2020, 15:00, CK "lnniviseub", Mapiynonb. 14°C. Fnsgavi: 100
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MAPIYTION,

&

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynosb

1
15
23
8
34
20
17
3
11
9
19

Mocnenos ApTem
MampoceHko IBaH
CaryTkiH JaHuno
MypaBcbkuiA Hazapin
MNeTepmaH MukuTa
HobpoxoToB Apocnas
Cnisak Irop
LLnHkapeHko OmuTpo (K)
MyTps Inns

bangan AHTOH
bibnuk Cranicnas

3anacHi

12
2
4
18
14
7
22

Mwuxannos OMnTpo
CaeHko JaHuno
PomaHiok Knpuno
Kynies Enbpap
bynrakos €rop
KoxxeBHikoB OnekcaHap
JliTiok Tni6

TpeHep
FeTbMaH Onekcin

ApbiTp:

KoBanieHKo AHApIN
AcucteHT 1:

PomaHoB [leHuc
ACUCTEHT 2:

OraHecsiH AMuTpo

4-v apbiTp:

boHaapeHKo BikTop
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
M'aHnx Bonogmmump

2:0

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

71 XmenoBcbKui JaHnno

86 BosyeHko CemeH
65 Bacbko ApTeMm

60 JleoHoB Bnagucnas
72 AranoB Makcum (K)
42  MwunbyeHKo ApTeM
47  NigaybHun OMuTpo

75 binouepkoseub Bonognmump

67 AnedipeHko daHuin

74 BopuceHko Bnagucnas

63 [emyeHko Ceprin

3anacHi

53 Mauanypa AMnTpo
76 CkmpaH PycnaH

40 MaxoHiH ApTeMm

54  TlweHAHWK Banepin

TpeHep
MukunTiH Bonogmnmump
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2019/20, 19-1 Typ, MaTy Ne91
M sTHMus, 21.02.2020, 15:00, CK "laniviBeus", Mapiynonb. 14°C. Inagadi: 100

«Mapiynonb» Mapiynosb 2:0 «30psA» JlyraHCbK
9 banpgan AHTOH ® 13'
34 MNeTtepmaH MukuTa 20'
9 banpan AHTOH 30
34 NeTepmaH Mukuta () 56'
8 MypaBcbkuin Hazapin . 61'
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77 86 BosueHko CemeH
19 E|6n2M2KJ%1aroHK|crnna;g 1 78
3 WnHKapeHko OAMnTpo 80'
23 CaryTkiH aHwuno 82!
87' 67 AnedipeHko JaHuin
oo N o
YMOBHI M03HaYeHHs
& ron XKoBTa kapTKa ll Zpyra xosTa kapTka B vepsora kapra
% HepeanizoBaHHwii neHansTi 1 3amiHa B AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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